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Parks, Recreation &amp; Community Servi
County of Loudoun

742 Miller Drive SE

PO Box 7800

Leesburg, VA 20177

(571) 258-3160

janet.teape@loudoun.gov

Janet

Larry D. Terry |l

Executive Director

UVA Cooper Ctr for Public Service
P.O. Box 400206

Charlottesville, VA 22904

(434) 982-5545
larry.terry@yvirginia.edu

Larry

Brian S. Thrower
Town Manager

Town of Crewe

125 East Carolina Ave.
Crewe, VA 23930

(434) 645-9453
bthrower@townofcrewe.com
Brian

Jay E. Tibbs

Deputy County Administrator
County of Frederick

107 North Kent Street
Winchester, VA 22601-5039
(540) 665-6382
jtibbs@fcva.us

Jay

Aaron S. Tice P.E.

Project Manager
Water Resources
Wiley|Wilson

127 Nationwide Dr.
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 455-3210
atice@wileywilson.com
Aaron
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Andrew O. Trivette
City Manager

City of Williamsburg

401 Lafayette Street
Williamsburg, VA 23185
(757) 220-6106
atrivette@williamsburgva.gov
Andrew

Valmarie H. Turner
Assistant County Administrator
County of Loudoun

P.O. Box 7000

Leesburg, VA 20177-7000
(703) 777-0502
valmarie.turner@loudoun.gov
Val

Jill Underwood

Director of Finance

Bedford Regional Water Authority
1723 Falling Creek Rd.

Bedford, VA 24523

(540) 586-6098
junderwood@brwa.com

Jill

Marc A. Verniel

Town Manager

Town of Blacksburg

PO Box 90003

Blacksburg, VA 24062-9003
(540) 961-1130
mverniel@blacksburg.gov
Marc

Theodore L. Voorhees
County Administrator

County of Orange

PO Box 111

Orange, VA 22960

(540) 672-3313
tvoorhees@orangecountyva.gov
Ted
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Sanford B. Wanner
Retired Manager

Berkley Group

5546 Riverview Rd.
Williamsburg, VA 23188
(757) 365-6204
sandy@bdglic.net

Sandy

James Randall Wheeler
City Manager

City of Poquoson

500 City Hall Ave.

Poquoson, VA 23662

(757) 868-3000
randy.wheeler@poquoson-va.gov
Randy

Kent L. White

Director of Community Development
City of Lynchburg

City Hall; 900 Church St.
Lynchburg, VA 24504

(434) 455-3919
kent.white@lynchburgva.gov

Kent

Andrew Williams
COO

The Berkley Group, LLC
P.O. Box 181

Bridgewater, Virginia 22812
(804) 363-5988
drew@bgllc.net

Drew

Vic Wilson

Process Improvement Officer
City Manager’s Office

City of Chesapeake

306 Cedar Rd.

Chesapeake, VA 23451

(757) 382-6322
vwilson@cityofchesapeake.net
Vic

, VA
June 11 - 12, 2020

Randy Wingfield
Town Manager

Town of Christiansburg

100 E. Main Street
Christiansburg, VA 24073
(540) 382-6128 ext. 1119
rwingfield@christiansburg.org
Randy

Daniel N. Witt

County Adminitrator
Administration

County of Charlotte

P.O. Box 608

Charlotte Court House, VA 23923
(434) 542-5117
dwitt@charlottecountyva.gov

Dan

Neiman C. Young Ph.D.

County Administrator

County of King George

10459 Courthouse Dr, Suite 200
King George, VA 22485

(540) 775-9181
nyoung@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us
Neiman

Wie Yusuf

Professor

School of Public Service
Old Dominion University
2097 Constant Hall
Norfolk, VA 23504
(757) 739-3059
jyusuf@odu.edu

Wie

Ryan Zuidema

Chief of Police

Police Department

City of Lynchburg

905 Court St.

Lynchburg, VA 24504

(434) 455-6045
ryan.zuidema@lynchburgva.gov
Ryan
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